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1 [404] BR %A |S2|HRCLFRATA9I557 13.900 | 13.400 | 13.500 | 12.800 | 53.600 -
2 |35 | ESRBLT | B2 |BHEEIS T 14533 | 13500 | 12.633 | 12.933| 53.599 | 0.001
3 [414| BAFFAR | B3 |PL - 1y FARKE 13.900 | 13.083 | 13.233 | 13.300 | 53.466 | 0.133
4 1408| FHEXREF | 53 [mikiEigs 57 13.666 | 14.200 [ 13.133 | 12.466 | 53.465 | 0.001
5 1336 RH H | =1 [HHFAEESIS T 13.433 | 13466 | 13.533 | 12.900 | 53.332 | 0.133
6 [286] #AE & | 52 |[BAREEIZ T—ngc 14266 [ 13.700 | 13.100 | 12.166 | 53.232 0.100
11421 %5 A¥ | B2|[L vy RK—Y 13.500 [ 13.433 | 12.600 [ 12.800 | 52.333 [ 0.899
8 |410]| RE@HNEF | B2 [MiafEiEs ST 13.400 | 13.466 | 12166 | 12.266 | 51.298 [ 1.035
9 [423] mE MK | S1|LIyIRAR—Y 13.333 | 14.000 | 11.966 [ 11.800 [ 51.099 [ 0.199
10 1299) #8& (3@ | &3 RENKEI FT 14.633 | 11466 | 12233 | 12.666 | 50.998 | 0.101
11 1422] 43 vE | S2|LPydAR—Y 14.166 | 11.900 | 12.066 | 12.800 | 50.932 | 0.066
121338| 2 HE | &2 [#HgEESIST 14.000 | 11.666 | 12766 | 12.166 | 50.598 | 0.334
13 1407 ] g EBF | ®2 RS2 —FHIEIST 13.400 | 11.100 | 13.400 | 12.666 | 50.566 | 0.032
14 [302 [ wo =22 | bl REAHKESI ST 13200 | 10533 | 13.833 | 12.700 | 50.266 | 0.300
156 (292 st 025 |FI|FSADFKRIST 13.466 | 11.400 | 13.500 [ 11.766 | 50.132 | 0.134
16 1420 #Edk B [ B3 |LC v RKR—Y 13.266 | 13.400| 11.666 | 11.766 | 50.098 [ 0.034
17 [ 356 | P KK | #3[RTRA KRS ST 13.300 | 12466 | 12733 | 11.533 | 50.032 | 0.066
18 [409] FA 7 | &3 [iRiKIES 5T 13.466 | 12766 | 11.866 | 11.900 | 49.998 | 0.034
19 | 390 | HEYESE | 53 GRS 5T 14.800 | 12500 | 10.900 [ 11.700 | 49.900 | 0.098
20 426 F= {£x | &3 [FHAMRA—YE 52— 13733 | 11.833 | 11.933 | 12.300| 49.799 | o0.101
2 (372 =% =¥ |52 |KIEHITHETKBEESS T 13.700 | 12.000 | 11.566 | 12.400 | 49.666 | 0.133
22 1402 | s FE | B3 |FRCLFRTA9I95T 13.066 | 12233 | 12.200 | 12.166 | 49.665 | 0.001
23 | 307 Kxig 7E | 51 |ETHERI—)L 13700 | 12.366 | 11.633 | 11.900| 49.599 | 0.066
24 1330 O=< 5 | S3|fMBULTa=THEIST 13433 | 11.466 | 12.733 | 11.866 | 49498 | 0.101
25 1337 A ¥ |53 AR ST 12133 | 13.900 | 11.666 | 11.733 | 49.432 | 0.066
26 1397 RiE & | S2|BRUA-TFHIEVST 13.333 | 11533 | 12.633 | 11.900 | 49.399 | 0.033
27 [379| #k #HE | B2 |TAFEREIST 13.366 | 13.566 | 10.133 | 12.266 | 49.331 | 0.068
28 1304 WFE X | h2 |t UKIREI ST 13.266 | 11.800 [ 12.066 | 12.033 | 49.165 | 0.166
29 [363] NIE #0048 | fh2 [ZEROKIEY 5T 13.333 | 11.400| 11.966 | 12.400| 49.099 [ 0.066
30 [428 | XHMHFE | Bl |FHHRAR—VYEV2— 13.600 | 11533 | 12433 | 11433 ] 48.999 | 0.100
31 | 427 M&BHD(E | B3 |FATRAR—YE VT — 12.166 | 11533 | 12.733| 12433 | 48.865| 0.134
32 | 418 WWH BE | 3 [TL - 1y MEEESE 13.433 | 12.000 | 11.733 | 11.666 | 48.832 | 0.033
33 [424] fngg  E | B1{LPyHAR—Y 13.233 | 12,066 | 11.200 | 12.266 | 48.765 | 0.067
34 1378 Atk EHF | B3 |=EMEBEAI—) 12733 | 12700 | 11.833| 11.466 | 48.732 | 0.033
3b | 315 | paskdRER | bl PKEEI ST 13.233 | 11.300 | 12.266 | 11.900 | 48.699 [ 0.033
36 1388 +HCEFSE | B |MXEFRAKR—VIST 13.533 | 11.900 [ 12.133 | 10.966 | 48532 | 0.167
31 | 321 RerES |2 |AohEEsS T 13.366 | 11.733 | 11.833 | 11.566 | 48.498 [ 0.034
38 | 411] kM %8 |51 |[MiREESI ST 13.233 | 11.366 | 12.366 | 11.500 | 48.465 | 0.033
39 1290 it EF | Pl |[GAEKIEY S T—nego 12.733 | 11.566 | 12.133 | 11.966 | 48.398 | 0.067
40 [ 371 A FiE | &3 |FA LKESST 12.966 | 11.600 | 11.900 | 11.900 | 48.366 | 0.032
41 1300] Al Bz | B3 REHEES ST 13.200 | 10.833 | 12.266 | 11.900| 48199 | 0.167
£ 131| B BFE |f?|FHHRAR—YE 22— 12.833 | 10.966 | 12433 | 11.966 [ 48.198 | 0.001
43 1405 A& BB | B2 |[dRPLFRTF4vI05T 12.900 | 11.066 | 12.200 | 12.000 | 48.166 | 0.032
44 1357 R [BE [ S3|MTS 12133 | 11.066 | 12.933 | 11.966 | 48.098 | 0.068
46 [ 287 #xH WK | P |GAFKEIZT—ngec 13.233 | 12,500 | 11.400 | 10.933 | 48.066 | 0.032
46 [385] BEXK =& | B3|[MXEFAKE—VIST 13433 | 11.866 | 10.700 | 11.566 [ 47.565| 0.501
47 1303 | kB F= | bl REWKES ST 13.300 | 9533 | 11.966 | 12.700 | 47.499 | 0.066
48 [384] HE =T | B3 [MXEFRAKR—VYIFT 13.200 | 10.633 | 11.733 | 11.900 | 47.466 | 0.033
49 1276 | g =z | pI [GARAERAEEI ST 13.366 | 11.533 | 11.466 | 10.900 [ 47.265| 0.201
50 [283] =& KBR | =2 |F/IAESIST 13.266 | 12.433 | 10.633 | 10.833 [ 47.165| 0.100
51 [288] Mg F%8 | P2 |[GAFKEERIST—negc 12.800 | 11.500 | 10.800 | 11.866 | 47.066 | 0.099
52 [ 373 | i =k | P3P a—TFThHiEsZ 7 12.866 | 9.333| 12.800| 12.000| 46.999 | 0.067
53 396 hf %A | B[RS -—TFHIEHST 13.066 | 12.000 | 10.200 | 11.700 | 46.966 | 0.033
54 [320| PfR fEF |3 |GobiEiREI 5T 13.366 | 11.233 | 11.800 | 10.500 | 46.899 | 0.067
54 | M7 | BE 8B | S2|UL - ry MMEREE 13.300 | 11.733 | 10.833 | 11.033 | 46.899 -
56 | 381 | HEBEUVFEDLY | B3 |IERIESI ST 13.333 | 10.766 | 11.500 | 11.200 [ 46.799 | 0.100
56 | 353 | B hH | B2 |AVAVRKR—VI S5 TiE 13.133 | 11.600 | 11.033 | 11.033 | 46.799 =
58 1382 | R BHR | 32 IEHKIRY 5T 13.200 | 11.766 | 10.966 | 10.866 [ 46.798 | 0.001
59 [341| MM FE | b3 [HAIFARS S D 12466 | 10733 | 12.266 | 11.233 | 46.698 | 0.100
60 |413] &=l =EF [ Bl |[mwEiEs > 12.466 | 11.833 | 11.366 | 10.900 | 46.565 | 0.133
61 1429] &l Zx | 32 |[FATRAR-—VE 53— 12.566 | 11.533 | 11.100 | 11.266 | 46.465| 0.100
62 1398 | RAX FIE |S2|BRO2=-TFHIEIST 12.833 | 11.400| 11.333 | 10.866 | 46432 | 0.033
63 [ 389 | #AK EkR | S3[WMEXEFFAA—YIST 12.966 | 11.066 | 11.466 | 10.933 | 46431 ] 0.001
64 [309| Fil ik | =3 |BhRIFRER Y 5T 13433 | 10200 | 11.333 | 11.366 | 46.332 | 0.099
64 | 306 | RJI Tu#E | 3 INPOIEA S 7 KRS 5D 11.933 | 10.833 | 12.066 | 11.500 | 46.332 -
66 [ 296 | FAEFE | P2[bSADFELIST 13.366 | 10.566 | 10.766 | 11.533 | 46.231 | 0.101
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67 | 386 TN ®El | &2 E?EE#X'!‘—“J’? 57 12.500 | 11.966 [ 11.033 | 10.700 | 46.199 | 0.032
68 | 348 | #2hE A& | B3 |oAo—LAEITI 13.000 | 11.133 | 11433 | 10.600 | 46.166 | 0.033
69 | 313 #A EBZXE | 51 EhiIFREEI ST 13266 | 9.733 | 11.033 | 12100 | 46.132 | 0.034
70 [369 [ NIk =R | RIIRMS=FHEIFT 13166 | 9.333 | 12400 11.166 | 46.065| 0.067
711392 MAHLE | 53 |BHEEI ST 13200 [ 12.000 | 9566 [ 11.266 | 46.032 | 0.033
72 [ 368 | WEH #%F | S3|EBVLFRATAVIRIFT 13.633 | 10533 | 11.033 [ 10.766 | 45.965 | 0.067
73 | 362 | RiE 9B | 52 |ZEROMKIRS S5 T 12.966 | 10.866 | 10.900 | 11.166 | 45.898 | 0.067
74 | 324 | EHEEE | P3|A3 sRBET T I 13.266 | 10.466 | 11.200 | 10.900 | 45.832 | 0.066
74 | 281 BE BT | @s|dU—vhLyShERE 12,033 | 11.766 | 10.500 | 11.533 | 45.832 =
76 | 391 | B #fE/h | =3 |BHikEs 9 13400 | 9033 | 11433 | 11.833 | 45699 | 0.133
77 1318 | MHEHE | &2 [V -Y hiAT{vIAKE 13.300 | 11.366 | 10533 | 10466 | 45.665| 0.034
1B1291| RE Z= |l |[BAFKIEIS T—ngec 11.900 | 10.500 | 11.633 | 11.600 | 45633 | 0.032
79 1361 [ BRI EE | ch2 [ZEROIKIZS 5 T 11.966 | 10.633 | 11500 | 11533 | 45632 | 0.001
80 | 412 | it TxR | 2 [tAKES ST 11.933 | 11.700 | 10.866 | 11.100 | 45599 | 0.033
81 [ 298| Bl HZ | &1 REWNKEI ST 11.366 | 10.700 | 11.800 | 11.700 ] 45566 | 0.033
82 [403| B XBE | S3|FECLFRTAYI25T 13.066 | 9.800| 11500 | 11.066 | 45432 | 0.134
83 | 308 | Lk #AED | &2 |BITAEIER Y —IL 13.100 | 10.766 | 10.966 | 10.200 | 45.032 | 0.400
83 | 275 | A°mE At | bl [BiRAEGEKES ST 12.600 | 10.666 | 11.233 | 10.533 | 45.032 =
85 | 425 #E EBR |3 |LTvIRAKR—Y 11.933 | 12.366 | 11.300 | 9.400| 44999 | 0.033
86 [ 278 | K& M3 | /6 |SAREGHRIEI ST 11.600 | 9.633 | 11.733 | 11.966 | 44.932 [ 0.067
87 [ 358 &% ZFE | 53 |ZEROERESY ST 12266 | 11.033 | 11.333 | 10.233 | 44.865 | 0.067
88 | 339 | RIAT %2 =2 |HHFEES 57 13.033 | 9433 | 11033 | 11.333 | 44.832 | 0.033
89 | 342 %mﬁ;m\ B3lEEbIST 11.966 | 11.766 | 11.033| 10.000| 44.765| 0.067
89 1399| =M +tiFf |SIBROA-_FEKEIST 12033 | 11.066 | 10.833 | 10.833 | 44.765 -
91 |345| TR 8% | S2|LEDITT 13.566 | 9.133 | 10.933 | 11.100 | 44.732 | 0.033
92 [375] NI.LE &L | h2 |FY—LFKEHST 12933 | 9.933| 11.133 | 10400 | 44.399 | 0.333
93 [387] B X | B2 |MXEFRAKR—VIST 12866 | 11.300| 9.700| 10500 | 44.366 [ 0.033
94 | 277 | K15 #E | o2 |BARERERI ST 13.233 | 9433 | 10733 | 10.933 | 44.332 | 0.034
95 |415| IR 47 | B3| L -y MEBREE 13500 | 9.766 [ 10.766 | 10.166 | 44.198 | 0.134
96 | 360 | ZE@E WE®L | =1 |ZFROMKIES ST 12.433 | 10533 | 10.600 | 10.533 | 44.099 | 0.099
97 [333]| 7k HIE | &3 ML —TFRIES 5T 13000 | 9.100| 10.800| 11.166 | 44.066 | 0.033
98 [ 301 | MNE & | 2 [XENEESI ST 11.833 | 10500 | 11.466 | 10233 | 44.032| 0.034
99 (280 FH ThE | /6 |FABEMKIES ST 11.966 | 9.166 | 11466 | 11.333| 43.931| 0.101
100 | 365 | /vith S | &3 |[BEAPEKES ST 11.300 | 11.200 | 10.333 | 11.033 | 43.866 | 0.065
101369 ] iEmUEY | &2 [ZEROEES S T 12933 | 11.366 | 8700 | 10.800 | 43.799 | 0.067
101 [327] ;T & | dp2 [dEAMJ r. (RIEHST 10900 | 11.833 | 11533 | 9.533| 43.799 i
1011332 B8 imE | S3 [N =TFHIEI ST 12533 | 10.000 | 10.500 | 10.766 | 43.799 -
1041419 FiE BHA [ B3 |DAL - Ty FEERE 13266 | 9.633 | 9.666 | 11.200 | 43.765| 0.034
106374 | Hisf 8% | S3|FU—LKIERI ST 11.966 | 10.833 | 10433 | 10.400 | 43.632| 0.133
106 [284] #EH &% | &3 |t bSILRKR— 12.866 | 10.766 | 10033 | 9.966| 43.631| 0.001
107 ] 383 | #@EBMME |2 |Pa/RKR—YH S5 THER 12100 | 11.200 | 10.000 | 10.300 | 43.600| 0.031
10814161 IO & | &2 4L« v FAREHE 12.800 | 9.566 | 10.266 | 10.966 | 43.598 | 0.002
109406 | 585 HFE | S2|[hROLFRTA VY957 12033 | 11.000 | 10400 10.133 | 43.566 | 0.032
110 | 355 | B E#ft | @2 [F IR FARET 5D 12433 | 11.133 | 10.033| 9.766 | 43.365 | 0.201 |
111 | 311 | Fin B | =2 [BABIFREED 5 J 11.966 | 9300 | 11.033 | 11.033 | 43.332 | 0.033
112]343| $%K =3 |®JI|EEbvFT 11.966 | 10933 | 9.400 | 10.933 | 43232 0.100
1131349 | Eis R | 53 |ELFERREI ST 13.000 | 9333 | 9.966 | 10.900 | 43.199 [ 0.033
114|400 EH FiF | =3 |BRCA=FHETITI 11.166 | 10.766 | 10.000 | 11.066 | 42.998 | 0.201
115|393 | mEMAE | 53 |smAEs 5 J 12100 | 9.700 [ 10233 | 10.766 | 42799 | 0.199
1161293 | [P BkR | P3| bFSADKEIS 7“ 11.966 | 10.566 | 9.200 | 10.966 | 42.698 | 0.101
117]285| &R #I& | &l |tV bS5 NAR— 11.966 | 10.233 | 9.933 | 10.500 | 42.632 | 0.066
1181364 | MAFER | 53 |FBRAFEEERES —;- i 11.300 | 10.600 | 11.333| 9.300 | 42533 | 0.099
119310 R /M&F | 53 [shaZREES 5T 11.900 | 10.233 | 9.900 | 10.466 | 42499 | 0.034
120|326 | AREHEE | 1 [RR—RIEREREI ST 12400 | 11.366 | 10433 | 8.166 | 42.365| 0.134
121 [ 279 | AKX s5F | /A6 | EmAET 5 11.600 | 9.966 | 10133 | 10.533 | 42.232 | 0.133
122|335 ¥t Zm | P3RS 21—F iz 57 12766 | 8900 | 9766 | 10.666 | 42.098 | 0.134
1231319 sy B8 | &3 |BIREEY 5T 12.800 | 8700 | 10.400 | 10.166 | 42.066 [ 0.032
124|334 | BAMNE | @3 RS2 —FhET T 12000 | 8833 | 10466 | 10.766 | 42.065| 0.001
1241304 | &E¥ BF | 52 |BHEES ST 11.966 | 10.033 | 9.666 | 10.400 | 42.065 -
126 [ 317 ] #A) =k | &3 [L4uh - Maz(yIaKkiB 12.033 | 11.200] 10.600 | 8.200| 42.033| 0.032
1271380 | mHEBAR | Bl |T4FEEKIEIST 13.233 | 12500 | 7.733| 8.400| 41.866| 0.167
128 | 361 | &HE Rk | 3 [BUAPERKES ST 12833 | 8200| 10533 | 10.100| 41.666 | 0.200
129 | 354 | Mgk BBF | &1 |[AUAVRKR—YH 5 TiH=E 12100 | 9.966 | 10.833 | 8433 | 41.332| 0.334
130 [ 344 | Ny =% | &2 |ELE=0I 5T 12433 | 10566 | 9.633| 8466 | 41.098 | 0.234
1311352 A Ef | SI|IOAKR—VYI5T 12400 | 9500] 8766 | 10.333 | 40.999 | 0.099
1321377 #% REME | op3 |IBIFBARS 5D 12500 | 8566 | 9.800 | 10.100 | 40.966 | 0.033
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JEHLZ] No. K# FE 2 R BE | BoEL | THE | o | BEE | =mE

1 196 | BAREE | 52 | KIEHITRITOKBAES 5T 13100 | 10450 | 13.500 | 13.300 | 50.350 =

2 1266 =ik Wb | S1ETHEER7—L 13550 | 11.150 | 12.050 | 12.750 | 49.500 | 0.850
3 | 134 B | 83 |MIEBRSKAEERIZT 12.950 | 12.000 | 12.050 | 12450 49.450| 0.050
4 1240 #HER =M | 51 KR MAEL 2 — 12.600 | 11.100 | 12.800 | 12.700 | 49.200 | 0.250
4 1135 Eff A | Bl |TuEESKEEREI ST 12400 | 11.450 [ 12500 | 12.850 | 49.200 -

6 |181] M1 TEFRIT | 3|0+ SAR—VISIRERE 12.750 | 11.750 | 12.250 | 12.200 | 48.950 | 0.250
7 | 130 Ffr ek | =1 [UBKBARY 5 J 12100 | 12.000 [ 12.000 | 12.800 | 48.900 | 0.050
8 | 261 Mk #1 | S3|[PvrErdiEEszT 12.650 | 12.200 | 11.950 | 11.900 | 48.700 [ 0.200
9 18 | &h #HE | =3RS —FHEREHST 12.200 | 12,100 | 12,050 | 12.250 | 48.600 | 0.100
10 1234 #dg AE [ 3| aVRAE—YH5T 12250 | 10.350 | 13.750 | 12.200 | 48.550 | 0.050
10 [ 165 ] &% OF |f3|r¥—X 12.150 | 11.400 [ 12.400 | 12.600 | 48.550 -

10192 5 X |&2|([7ALKEIST 11.900 | 12.100 [ 12.300 | 12.250 | 48.550 L

13 [ 107 fFik BRR | B8 [L oy d AR— Y 13450 | 11.250 | 10.650 | 12.800 | 48.150 | 0.400
14 1175| % R | 51 |ZKRK—YH 5T 12.000 | 12150 [ 11.750 | 12.100 | 48.000 | 0.150
156 [182) #iE BE | &2 [MASEHERERE 13.300 | 11.100 | 11550 | 11.850 [ 47.800 | 0.200
16 | 161 [ fxp €6 | P3| KRRATO—FKFIS T 12550 | 11.850 | 10.600 | 12.650 | 47.650 | 0.150
17 1104] WX =% | &3 |LPyd RKR—YH 12.650 | 10.850 | 11.800 | 12.300 | 47.600 | 0.050
18 1233 | miM &y | 3 |H /A \FgEsST 12400 | 11.850 | 11.400 | 11.900| 47.550 | 0.050
19 11261 iR it | &3 S CHEHFSREES ST 12200 | 11.050 [ 11.600 | 12450 | 47.300 | 0.250
20| 94| HE F | P3| RA—VIFITHER 13.050 | 10.600 | 11.300 | 11.750 | 46.700 | 0.600
21 1160 #E# #x [ S1[TGC 13.000 | 10.700 [ 10.450 | 12500 | 46.650 | 0.050
20 1111 ] 4B FZF | 51 [HEHARFEARILI ST 12.200 | 10.500 | 11.300 | 12.650 | 46.650 -

23 1208 A XB |53 |ARESREEISD 11.800 | 11.100] 12250 | 11.400| 46.550 | 0.100
23 1267 BNl % | S1|ETHEREXI—IL 12100 | 11.500 | 11.850 | 11.100 | 46.550 -

25 [ 197 /g [BE | &2 [LUE -V MAT199AKEB 12.050 | 11.800 | 10.450 | 12.200 | 46.500 | 0.050
26 | 157 | ZEpk IRfE | S3|TGC 12250 | 11.600 | 10.950 | 11.700 | 46.500 Z

27 | 200 2% FH | B3|tV EFIAKR—Y 12700 | 9200 | 11.350 | 13.000 | 46.250 | 0.250
28 | 87 | REELH | SRS —FHEHIST 12.500 | 11.950] 9.850| 11.750 | 46.050 | 0.200
28 1108 E B | S3|ESXFRIEIST 12,650 | 10.550 | 10.350 | 12.500 | 46.050 i

30 156 &fF =W | P3[FF—X 11.850 | 10.900 | 11.300 | 11.900 | 45.950 | 0.100
31 [205]| AID kk | S |NEFHRESIST 12.050 | 11.850 | 11.150 | 10.850 | 45.900 | 0.050
32 | 85 | ifgE MAm | SI|ETLE j r KOS TD 12200 | 9.800| 12500 | 11.300 | 45.800| 0.100
3B 1771 Kid A | &3 |EEREAES ST s 11.700 | 10.250 | 12.000 | 11.800 | 45.750 | 0.050
34| 9% | FF TR | f3|PafRK—Y5 5 THER 12000 | 9.600 | 12.050 | 12.000 | 45.650| 0.100
34 1149 X% MX | 52 |BHREIST 12100 | 9.650 | 12.050 | 11.850 | 45.650 -

36 | 169 KH HiE | 53 |EEHSREERES ST 13.050 | 10.850 | 10.000 | 11.700 | 45.600 | 0.050
36 [217] £ 2Z | B3 |[HEAERXFEFEREEY 12,550 | 11.600 | 10.850 | 10.600 | 45.600 -

38 [150] & FE | =1 |EEESIST 12.300 | 10.850 | 9.800 | 12.450 | 45400 | 0.200
38 | 196 | JIE #BE | &2 [LUF -Y MAT(yIakE 12.100 | 10550 | 11.050 | 11.700 | 45.400 =

40 [ 255 | BARHVD | h3[kAMI r. KIEHST 12.100 | 10.650 | 10.950 | 11.650 | 45.350 | 0.050
411 93 | k¥l &% | 82|74 LKESST 11.800 | 10.900 | 11.650 | 10.950 | 45.300 | 0.050
42 204 B% FiR |S3|N\EFHRESIST 12.150 | 10.650 | 10.750 | 11.450 | 45.000 | 0.300
43 [211] 8% 6k | Sl |[AESERFIEI ST 12.150 | 10.700 | 10.850 | 11.100 | 44.800 [ 0.200
44 [ 231 BHHLD | &2 [Ub C)U-vy 1271KIRI57 11950 | 9550 [ 11.250 | 11.800 | 44550 | 0.250
44 1128 oty i | S|y TRKR—VYI 5T 12.100 | 10.000 | 10.050 | 12.400 | 44.550 =

44 1225| il #F | &3 | L CIFFEYSMOAERY ST 12.200 | 10.600 | 10.250 | 11.500 | 44.550 =

47 1238 | ®iE R | h3 |[=FR/IMARR T —)L 10900 | 12350 | 10.050 [ 11.200 [ 44500 [ 0.050
48 [ 270 | /MELFIE | B3 [MEXESEFREEY FT 11.000 | 11.100 | 10.450 [ 11.900 [ 44.450 | 0.050
49 | 254 | EEEEDE | S2[HMZF)—LEREIST 12050 [ 9250 | 11.000 | 11.950 | 44.250 | 0.200
49 [101] Al BE | S IR -"FRA—IHS5T 11.950 | 10.550 | 10.700 | 11.050 | 44.250 —

51 | 248 ) % #H | Sl [CLFAT A VIHE 11.900 | 10.000 | 10.400 | 11.850 | 44.150 | 0.100
51 [116| 4 BHE | B3I |[FyvINJr. BiEHIST 12.650 | 10.200 | 11.000 | 10.300 | 44.150 -

53 | 258 | T HEFE | B3 |BIREEY 5 T 12100 | 8450 [ 11.500 | 12.050 | 44.100 | 0.050
53 |102]| B4 &E |B2[St. Agnes 11.350 | 10.250 [ 10.750 | 11.750 [ 44.100 i

55 | 173 | E4E D | &1 |BEXEERIES ST 11.800 | 9500 | 10.900 | 11.800 | 44.000 | 0.100
5 [ 236 | ®EHYY [BI|PaVRKR—YHFT 9.750 | 10700 | 12.250 | 11.300 | 44.000 =

57 1243| |E #T3H | B2 [FHEKESI ST 12100 | 9.950 | 10.250 | 11.600 | 43.900 | 0.100
58 | 229 ]| #H FE | Bl [KREEI ST 12050 | 9700 12,050 | 9.950 | 43.750 | 0.150
59 | 97 | FEE T | B [KIBHTERIT0KBFIES ST 12400 | 9500 | 9.850| 11.900 | 43.650 | 0.100
60 {189 FH X2 | B3[/Ly hAKR—VYIST 11.900 f 9.800 [ 10.750 | 10.950 [ 43.400 | 0.250
61 | 139] R oG | 53 |EHaREEIST 11.650 | 9.750 | 11.150 | 10.700 | 43.250 | 0.150
62 [213| "M #HBKR | @3 |=HekiEiEsI ST 12600 | 8600 | 10700 | 11.150 | 43.050 | 0.200
63 | 100 & B |B|EEPa-TFRE—YI357 11.950 | 9.250 | 10.900 | 10.800 | 42.900 | 0.150
64 | 179 B4 $HEE | 52 [MIZUTORI SPORTS CLUB 12500 | 10.250 | 7.700 | 12.350 | 42.800 | 0.100
65 | 219 Eph FER | 52 |HEAFEERXFETFERAEEY 12700 |  8.600 [ 10.950 | 10.500 | 42.750 | 0.050
65 | 83 | &£& I E2|BTLS | riAIBYST 12100 8.700 ] 10.000 | 11.950 | 42.750 ~
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67 1241 | F)il M@ | 52 [HHKEIES 5T 12050 | 8400 | 11.200| 11.000 | 42.650 | 0.100
67 [235| ME #E | S|V AR—YI5T 11250 | 9.000 | 10.500 | 11.900 | 42650 -
69 | 166 | ks #¥F |3 MECA-TFHRIEVS T 11.950 | 7.750 | 11.450 | 11.400 | 42550 | 0.100
70 1109 | AT ¥ | Sl |ESFFEEIST 12700 | 7.300 | 10.800 | 11.700 [ 42.500 | 0.050
01201 BH BX | B2V EILAR—Y 11.800 | 8550 | 10.600 | 11.550 | 42.500 -
72 | 113] B0 BH# | 53 [BERKIEI ST 12600 | 7.750 | 10250 | 11.850 | 42450 | 0.050
12 1242 ] % WETE | B2 |ABHKEI ST 11.950 [ 8200 | 10.450| 11.850 | 42.450 -
74 1206 | Fi HIE [P |Fr LU OREHIST 11.750 | 7.600 | 11.450 | 11.550 | 42.350 | 0.100
75 |103] #HEH oL |[S2|St. Agnes 12100 | 10.150 | 10.000 [ 10.050 [ 42.300 | 0.050
76 11511 =& BAR | S3 |[FA VA KEI ST 11.850 | 9700| 9550 | 11.100 [ 42.200 [ 0.100
71| 19 | it @ | &2 |EEEEET 5 J 12.500 | 10.100 [ 10.500 | 8.950 | 42.050 | 0.150
78 1259 | &l X | Sl (BRI ST 12200 | 8250 9.700| 11.800 | 41.950 | 0.100
79 1192 #EEER | F3 [BEHO1_F7HEIST 11.900 | 7.600 | 10.650 | 11.750 | 41.900 | 0.050
80 | 264 | FEH =i | B [EEAPEERI ST 11.950 | 8.350 [ 10.050 | 11.350 | 41.700 | 0.200
81 1207 HAWEE [FI|[Fr Lo CREIST 12100 | 7450 | 11.200| 10.900| 41.650 | 0.050
82 1266 WA EHB | &3 |[/\BRIA—X&KIEIST 11.950 | 7.750 | 10.650 | 11.250 | 41.600 | 0.050
82 | 138 | HH R | B3 |[FHSKEES ST 11.100 | 8250 [ 11.300| 10.950 | 41.600 =
84 | 120 HEBZEF | P |R&ATr v ETRIEVS T 11.950 | 9.550 | 10.050 | 10.000 | 41.550 | 0.050
85 | 81 | il R¥ [®2|&II5T 11400 [ 8.900| 10.850| 10.250 | 41.400 | 0.150
86 | 237 WA H# | Sl |=FHMEEII—IL 11.650 | 10.650 | 8.500 | 10.500 | 41.300 | 0.100
87 | 239 | +-mukt-| 51 KR MR 52— 11.900 | 9.000 | 9.400| 10.950 | 41.250 | 0.050
88 | 112 Mmily % | S3|WMEXRFEREIST 12100 | 10100 | 7.450] 11.550 | 41.200 | 0.050
89 1230 | #=ith i | 32 [{EXO 5T _ 12150 | 8950 | 11.000] 9.050| 41.150 | 0.050
90 | 153 | #AUMNS |3 |MEU1=FRIED 5T 12.050 | 8.300 [ 10.000 | 10.700 | 41.050 [ 0.100
91 1222 FHCOF | 52 |BFEFZELGESRAEI ST 12.000 | 7.900 | 11.000 | 9.900 | 40.800 | 0.250
92 1152 | mIfR Mk | S1|7A4A VREKESIST 11.750 | 10.200 | 7.800 | 10.900 [ 40.650 [ 0.150
93 | 88 | #EE % [ h3 IR - FiKiEI 5T 12050 | 6700 | 10.550 | 11.150 | 40.450 | 0.200
94 1223| Eix B8 | 5l |BRFELAERBEIST 11700 | 7.450| 10.400| 10.800 | 40.350 | 0.100
941193 B B | S2|[8EHT-TFRIESIST 11.800 | 8.000 | 10.900 | 9.650 | 40.350 =
94 | 126 | H3#t Fx: | &2 [SLATEREEIF T 9.950 | 11100 | 10.000 | 9.300 [ 40.350 -
97 [ 124 #2 @B | P |EREREEIS T 12650 | 7.850 | 8950 10.600 | 40.050 | 0.300
98 | 198 [ #uli #5H | =3 |L4uk -Y LFRTA9IAKIE 12000 9950| 8950 9.000| 39.900| 0.150
99 | 250 | By #BR | &3 |PrEVIRIEYS T 12500 | 7.800 | 8.400| 10.900 | 39.600 | 0.300
100] 84 | Atas<b | S2|ATL. j rKiEgHS57 11.050 | 8.900| 9.600 | 9.950| 39.500 | 0.100
011177 54 # | &1 [BIPREES ST 12100 | 4700 | 11.150 | 11.500 | 39.450 | 0.050
1021146 | =4 FE | 52 PEAKIEI ST 11.750 | 7.850 | 8.850 | 10.600 | 39.050 | 0.400
1031232 | #x#5SH | B3 [Wbh)-0y 127{KR)57 11700 | 7650 | 9550 | 9.850 | 38.750 | 0.300
1041272 | #E M#HE | 52 [BEXFSEFRERI ST 12.150 | 6200 | 10.400| 9.950 | 38.700 | 0.050
105199 | ¥ #ax | &1|dkWI>7 9.900 | 8.150 | 10.450 | 10.050 | 38.550 | 0.150
106127 ] 58k &% | S|ty TRKR—YH5T 12000 7.800| 8350| 10.150 | 38.300 | 0.250
1071129 | 7R Ik | &2 LS KBRS 5 J 13.700 | 12.200 11.900 | 37.800 | 0.500
108] 75 | @20 & | 53 [EUEISSRAIES 5D 12200] 5100 9700| 9.750| 36.750 | 1.050
109|185 | A%t (B | S1|UASLIKEIST 12.200 12.200 | 12.300 | 36.700 | 0.050
1101 257 [ 18 Fftx | 3 [NHfv4 —XAKEL ST 9750 | 8650 7.900| 10.150 | 36.450 | 0.250
11165 ] #EAaR=E# | 51 |REIEES ST 12.400 | 10.900 [ 12.500 35.800 | 0.650
112 1131 [ Fm FF | &1 [UISXBERI ST 11.700 | 11.800] 12100 | 35.600 | 0.200
3] 163] FRARIE & | 53 |HE)IHAERES 5 T 12.200 11.800 | 11.450 | 35.450| 0.150
141170 5% B4 | 53 [EEHeSRAEI ST 12.900 | 10.200 | 12.150 35250 | 0.200
15| 178 | aARG =W | thd [IRFILRIEED 5 T 12050 | 5950 7.950] 9.200] 35150 | 0.100
161172 | el RE | &2 [BEHemAES ST 13.500 | 9.250 12.200 | 34.950 [ 0.200
71144 /¥ 5 | 51 [P RAEEFEREIEI ST 12.000 11.200 | 11.550 | 34.750 | 0.200
118|118 ) &M %@ [S3|FvINJr. Higs5J 11.950 11400 | 11.300 | 34.650 | 0.100
09|17 FH WmE | S3[F7yvINJr. KiEHYSD 11.850 | 11.000 | 11.550 34.400 | 0.250
| 120 [ 268 | mH KR | &1 |BTIHIERI—IL 11.950 | 9.800 12,550 | 34.300 | 0.100
121142 | iR (B | &2 |EMPREEFRAEI ST 11.800 | 10.400 11.900 | 34.100 | 0.200
121[214] Mk & | S |=FSkEEIST 11.000 [ 5800| 8600| 8.700| 34.100 ~
1231105 [ #EtE HM | S2 |Lw P AR—UHE 11.900 10.000 | 12,100 [ 34.000 | 0.100
1241245 F5% +t# | 51| LFAT 4 v I HE 13.100 [ 8.850 12.000 [ 33.950 [ 0.050
125|145 | #MTFHEFXE | B3 |SMPREFFRHIES ST 9.850 | 11.900 | 12.150 | 33.900 | 0.050
1261 1841 $hAR BFE | &2 |[UASLIKRI ST 11.300 [ 11.500 | 11.100 33.900 -
1271136 | Hh &% | 52 [HuRBaiREiRs > J 12.750 [ 8.250 | 12.750 33.750 | 0.150
1281183 | HH Zi | &3 [UATLFEEI ST 12.100 [ 9.300 12.300 | 33.700 [ 0.050
128 [ 191 ) t#8 Dk | &2 |V MRFEESI ST 11650 | 8650 | 6.800 | 6.600 [ 33.700 -
1301121 ) &iF =P | &2 [TERERERI ST 12700 | 9150 | 11.600 33450 | 0.250
1311227 | stAR#RE | &3 [KREES ST 11.150 | 10.500 [ 11.500 | 33.150 [ 0.300 |
1321162 | #H K8 | &3 |[HE{KEIST 10.600 | 10.450 | 11.750 | 32.800 | 0.350 1




2021 2BADA=_THEFRBRFEXRS
BAECZES BF 2#

T #iNo. 28-1

HERERE
2021/8/14 17:04 ~" =" 1

JEGZ] No | K& |[FE R wh | HAE| Y| BB | TiTE| e | Bed | AZ
1 1189 | E# K| 3 |[HAFREI S T—negec 13.700 | 12.100 | 12.550 | 12.450 | 12.450 | 13.150 | 76.400 -

2 [ 123 [ %R & | h2 [BED1-FRKR—YH9 5T |12.850]12550 | 12.700 | 12.400 | 12.750 | 12.900 | 76.150 | 0.250
3 l242| N0 mER| =2 [FFHY 5T 13.000 | 12.200 | 12.350 | 13.300 | 12.700 | 11.800 [ 75.350 | 0.800
4 1201 A% K| &3 &Bbf*#s‘.’wa:f 13.300 | 11.850 | 11.000 | 13.400 | 12.600 | 12.400 | 74.550 | 0.800
5 |0 |&F EHE|S?2|HHTa 12.900 | 11.000 [ 12.300 | 13.600 | 11.900 | 12.050 | 73.750 | 0.800
6 | 192 [ oA 3| =2 B 13.400 | 11.750 | 11.850 | 13.550 | 11.500 | 11.200 | 73.250 | 0.500
7 188 |l BF| B2 [T a=F 12.050 | 13.000 | 12.050 | 13.050 | 11.950 | 11.000  73.100 | 0.150
7 1255 =)l MEA| A3 WA —FHEH ST 12.450 | 12.400 | 11.800 | 13.550 | 11.250 | 11.650 | 73.100 =

9 (12028 R|BlBERMKEREIST 12.300 | 11.250 | 12.200 [ 12.150 | 12.250 | 12.650 | 72.800 | 0.300
10 | 154 | 55H BH | 51 |BTEERT—)L 11.500 | 12.650 | 11.350 | 13.000 | 12.550 | 11.150 | 72.200 |  0.600
11 ]220|% =&| & |[&EIZT 12.150 | 12.500 | 11.650 | 12.400 | 11.050 | 12.000 | 71.750 | 0.450
12 139 8K FE| B2 | VRAR—YI5T 12.800 | 9.050 | 12.000 | 13.950 | 11.950 | 11.900 | 71.650 | 0.100
13 [ 256 [ 1isF fRA| i3 RIS =FRIZEH S T 12.250 | 10.300 | 11.950 | 12.400 | 11.950 | 12.700 | 71.550 | 0.100
B3R ZE|S|HuimBesgiEs>J 12.950 | 11.150 | 11.550 | 12.650 | 11.700 | 11.550 | 71.550 =

156 [219 | giEH AlK| B2 |BEI 57 12.000 | 11.450 | 11.700 | 12.700 | 11.200 | 12.350 [ 71.400 | 0.150
16 [ 146 | Bplk & | B3 |FRFRHRNLIF T 12.350 | 12.000 | 12.150 | 13.000 | 10.600 | 11.250 | 71.350 | 0.050
17 | 89 [RE B3| B2 |HMa=7F 13.000 | 10.850 | 12.150 | 12.600 | 11.300 | 11.350 [ 71.250 | 0.100
18 [163| %38 S+ | P3|dRESLFRT w2 o 5T |12.100]| 9.450 | 11.950 | 13.350 | 12.100 | 11.800 | 70.750 | 0.500
18 [182|BR M=|ch? |[IBKIEHIST 12.500 | 11.750 | 11.400 | 12.400 | 11.000 | 11.700 | 70.750 L

20 [ 110 [ 35m HIE| 52 [AFEEIST 11.600 | 11.150 | 12.000 | 12.500 | 11.650 | 11.750 | 70.650 | 0.100
21 | 91 [ & BA| &3 |b{uh -V MAT{v12 KB 12.350 | 10.100 | 11.450 | 13.400 | 11.150 | 12.000 | 70450 | 0.200
22 | 190 [ &3+ EH | 53 |Fr 12.800 [ 11.150 | 10.450 | 12.550 | 11.150 | 12.050 [ 70.150 |  0.300
23 |161 1| FAR Sh| 51 EAFREREES S T 11.750 [ 11.300 | 11.450 [ 11.750 | 11.950 | 11.850 | 70.050 [ 0.100
24 [ 224 [l K¥g | mh2 [KIBHTER1TOKBIAIES 5D | 12.700 | 9.250 | 11.650 | 13.050 | 11.450 | 11.900 | 70.000 | 0.050
25 |1 IhF &3] ol [ARATHBmakAEs 7 J | 12550 [ 11.100 | 10.850 | 12.650 [ 11.300 | 11.500 | 69.950 | 0.050
26 | 87 | &2 BA| &1 |[vA D IREIST 11.250 | 11.750 | 11.200 | 12.450 | 10.700 | 12500 | 69.850 | 0.100
27 | 164 [ /NEYIFER | B2 |[BE=BEKES 5T 12.450 | 11.800 | 10.500 | 12.550 | 10.800 | 11.700 | 69.800 | 0.050
27 [ 119 [ H3t s | S1 BERKIES ST 12.600 | 11.150 | 11.300 | 11.900 | 11.350 | 11.500 | 69.800 =

20 | 76 |EW HIE | 5l |BEnbekiEs 57 12.050 | 9.700 | 11.450 | 12.450 | 11.850 | 12.150 | 69.650 | 0.150
20 | 106 | AS Aft| 2 [BERK—YT5T 10.500 | 11.400 | 11.000 | 12.550 | 11.800 | 12.400 | 69.650 =

31 (203 | BiE mE|h2 |BobAES S D 12.250 | 11.250 | 12.350 | 12.600 | 8.900 | 12.150 | 69.500 | 0.150
A [ 92 [Exk B &3 b -¥ MAT4vIAKB 12.950 | 10.600 | 10.800 | 13.250 | 11.350 | 10.550 | 69.500 =

33 | 134 | #MiR_BA | &3 |ZERORIED 5 J 11.800 | 11.200 | 11.150 | 12.300 | 11.450 | 11.550 [ 69.450 | 0.050
34 | 227 | B Rk | o3 IS hFAT(yIAK ~¥057 12.200 | 11.200 | 11.600 | 12.500 | 11.050 | 10.650 | 69.200 | 0.250
34 1137 | /MFndR B | S |3V RKR—=YH 5T 11.200 | 11.700 | 11.300 | 12.500 | 11.750 | 10.750 | 69.200 =

36 | 208 | B —ER | =1 [BEHRLUBAKES ST 12.100 | 11.550 | 10.650 | 12.500 | 10.850 | 11.500 | 69.150 |  0.050
31 | 100 | %#& EE|H2[MTGC 12.200 | 10.850 | 11.300 | 13.200 | 10.350 | 11.050 | 68.950 | 0.200
38| 150 | XEHX | &2|K SEESIST 11.900 | 11.500 | 11.550 | 12.600 | 11.550 | 9.650 | 68.750 | 0.200
38 [ 104 K15 A Bl [BBRAR—VYI ST 13.100 | 11.650 | 9.750 [ 12.200 | 10.200 | 11.850 | 68.750 =

40 | 254 | T8 A0 | 3 [EKAHYZRAEIES ST 13.300 | 10.900 | 11.650 | 13.400 | 9.900 | 9.400 | 68.550 | 0.200
M 162 FXR G| B3 |PROLFRATvH 25T |13.250 | 10.450 | 10.800 | 12.050 | 10.300 | 11.650 | 68.500 | 0.050
42 [ 178 [ g #8th | 52 |[SHEFRS 5T 12.050 | 10.400 | 10.350 | 12.800 | 11.000 | 11.600 [ 68.200 |  0.300
42 | 118 | S MRS | 3 |/ NEKIRD S5 T 12.050 | 10.750 | 11.400 | 12.400 | 10.700 | 10.900 | 68.200 -

44 1258 [/vbh 37| 2 [ PET 1= FHIERX S —)L | 12650 | 11.750 | 10.800 | 12.550 | 11.700 | 8.750 | 68.100 | 0.100
45 | 109 | #F B | &2 [HiFHES ST 11.350 | 10.750 | 11.850 [ 10.700 | 11.400 | 11.600 | 67.650 | 0.450
46 | 267 | S | 3 [T ORR—YT 5T 11.450 | 10.900 | 10.850 [ 12.400 | 11.050 | 10.900 | 67.550 | 0.100
47 | 206 |fEaAmAR] &2 [FHRUEEERS 5 T 9.650 [ 11.950 | 11.350 | 12.250 | 10.750 | 11.450 | 67.400 | 0.150
48 | 1451 X0 EHR| f3 | ARRTO—EKEL ST 11.650 | 10.600 | 11.350 [ 12.400 | 11.050 | 10.100 | 67.150 | 0.250
48 | 235 | deAR ZRE | B3 [ERAES S T [ 12.050 | 10.800 | 10.300 | 11.650 | 11.350 | 11.000 | 67.150 =

50 | 185 | Mm% Zpk | B3 [P 34 RAAK—Y5 5 THEER | 12.850 | 10.750 | 10.250 | 12.500 | 10.500 | 10.250 | 67.100 | 0.050
51 [ 231 [ 88K BA|SI|LVbESEY bEIRYI ST 11.900 | 10.500 | 10.850 [ 12.150 | 10.750 | 10.900 | 67.050 [ 0.050
52 1239 | FIBRFM | Sl [BBRUA—FHRIEH S5 T 12.600 | 9.600 | 11.350 | 12.350 | 10.700 | 10.400 | 67.000 | 0.050
52 | 117 | the —i | B3 [Ao R FEEIST 11.550 | 10.350 | 11.200 [ 12.550 | 10.300 | 11.050 | 67.000 -

54 | 99 | ZEfBXAER| S1[MTGC 11.300 | 10.300 | 10.800 | 12.550 | 10.450 | 11.450 | 66.850 | 0.150
55 | 105 | ke Al| B2 [REBRA—VI5T 11.450 | 8.800 | 11.500 | 12.400 | 11.300 | 11.300 | 66.750 [ 0.100
56 | 124 | B fath | =3 |ERI BB EmikhR s T J 10.300 | 10.050 | 11.300 | 12.350 | 11.200 | 11.450 | 66.650 [ 0.100
57 | 135 | A% %~ | B3 |[ZEROKIES 5 T 12.000 | 9.550 | 10.650 | 12.400 | 11.050 | 10.950 | 66.600 | 0.050
58 | 253 | BlEp fERS | oh3 UNEAERS ST 12.250 | 10.350 | 11.300 [ 11.500 | 9.750 | 11.000 | 66.150 [ 0.450
50 | 197 |kl EAN| =0 |mekEs 5 10.850 | 10.500 | 10.800 | 12.200 | 10.750 | 10.850 | 65.950 | 0.200
B0 [ 77 [ =h BA| ol |EeGekrEs 5 J 9.950 [ 9.850 | 10.700 | 12.500 | 11.250 | 11.600 | 65.850 | 0.100
60 | 181 [Fis %A | 3 [BREs 57 11.400 | 10.650 | 10.650 | 11.700 | 10.700 | 10.750 | 65.850 —

62 | 213 |#HH BEE| &1 |CLFRXT 1 v IR 10.400 | 9.200 | 11.200 | 12.700 | 11.250 | 11.000 | 65.750 | 0.100
63 {116 [ M @l h2|FSAIAEREIST 12.150 | 10.650 | 11.050 | 10.400 | 10.250 | 11.200 | 65.700 [ 0.050
64 | 148 | BBA K| &1 [AMXFEIRILI FT 12.250 | 10.050 | 9.350 | 12.450 | 10.500 | 11.000 [ 65.600 | 0.100
65 1232 | g FWB| P3|LvhESEY ARSI ST 11.600 | 10.350 | 10.200 | 12.000 | 10.750 | 10.650 | 65.550 [ 0.050
66 | 78 [INH X¥| 52 |HXHAEHEY I 11.000 | 10.100 | 10.900 | 12.750 | 10.650 | 10.050 [ 65.450 | 0.100
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RG] No. | K% FE R WA | HAF|DYE| BE | T 848 | BE5 | RE
67 [199|FA G| &1 [MEEREEI ST 10.700 | 9.850 | 10.000 | 12.550 | 11.200 | 11.000 | 65.300 [ 0.150
68 | 233 | B tef| &1 kv TRKR—VYT ST 12.050 | 10.250 | 10.550 | 12.450 | 8.950 | 10.900 | 65.150 | 0.150
69 | 236 | /Nt 7L | B2 [ERAIET T D 12.050 | 10.700 | 10.700 | 10.500 | 10.200 | 10.850 [ 65.000 [  0.150
70 [ 179 | B3 Bk | 52 [BWEES ST 11.150 | 10.500 | 10.800 | 12.600 | 9.350 [ 10.450 | 64.850 [ 0.150
711143 | i B | B2 [KEHEES ST 11.100 | 11.200 | 10.200 | 11.500 | 10.500 | 10.250 | 64.750 [ 0.100
72 | 141 | #BIR #% | S [BEH - FHREL ST 11.050 | 9.400 | 11.150 | 11.650 | 11.550 | 9.650 | 64.450 | 0.300
72 (210 [ BE| &1 [BIRNEES 5 T 9.650 | 10.600 | 10.250 | 12.350 | 10.450 | 11.150 | 64.450 -

74 | 200 | EHERRS=ER | 3 |AF StafkiRs 5T 11.750 | 8.800 | 10.500 | 12.150 | 10.650 | 10.550 | 64.400 | 0.050
75 | 144 |3RA Fw | &l [KEREEI ST 11.050 | 10.550 | 11.000 | 11.200 | 10.600 | 9.950 | 64.350 | 0.050
76 | 228 | #ajl A1 | ®3 [A VA VRKR—Y S S T#E [ 11550 9.950 | 10.250 | 11.750 | 10.250 | 10.550 | 64.300 [ 0.050
76 | 180 | #ridl Mg | 3 (BRI ST 11.450 | 10.450 | 10.350 | 11.400 | 10.450 | 10.200 | 64.300 -

78 | 115 | 5ffm BT | P3[FSAHAKIESI ST 10.700 | 10.950 | 8.800 | 12.250 | 11.150 | 10.400 | 64.250 [ 0.050
79 [ 222 | &RE BA| th3 [BRHAEKEIST 12.150 | 11.800 | 9.100 | 9.550 | 10.850 | 10.750 | 64.200 | 0.050
80 | 261 | /R Z=HE| 3 [/NEAIES 5T 10.400 | 9.400 | 11.350 | 11.650 | 10.400 | 10.950 | 64.150 | 0.050
81 [ 165 [P0 x| B2 [BE-EEEY 5T 11.550 | 10.050 | 9.650 | 11.750 | 11.150 | 9.750 | 63.900 | 0.250
82 | 129 | {hH#RABA | PI[BE1—FHRESIFT 11.350 | 9.550 [ 9.950 | 12.500 | 9.950 [ 10.550 | 63.850 | 0.050
82 | 245 | piiE k| H3|[0FSRE—YH S5 TAHEREE | 12.000 | 10.150 | 10.250 | 10.800 | 10.100 | 10.550 | 63.850 =

84 | 240 | hEt B S1 [P VRAKR—YI5T 11.250 | 9.300 | 9.650 | 11.600 | 10.800 | 10.750 | 63.350 | 0.500
84 | 186 | A% gepl| P3| aARh—Y5 5 Jtae | 11.450 | 9.950 | 9.550 | 11.700 | 10.350 | 10.350 | 63.350 =

86 | 223 | B #% | 3 | KIFE T R1TOKBIAIESZ 5 J | 10550 | 9.800 | 9.450 | 12100 | 10.850 | 10.450 | 63.200 | 0.150
87 | 237 | AOEHY | o2 [BROA = FhET 5D 9.450 | 9.700 | 11.400 | 12.200 | 9.800 | 10.550 [ 63.100 | 0.100
88 | 173 | #8)Il A | &3 [fFWA L DHREHS ST 12.400 | 9.350 | 10.050 | 11.300 | 9.700 | 10.050 | 62.850 | 0.250
89 | 79 |FH# | SI|BXEBSAREIST 11.150 | 9.950 | 9.950 | 10.850 | 10.400 | 10.500 | 62.800 | 0.050
90 [ 215 [ /NI BEA| 3 [\NBTHVA— X’ﬁﬂ%bv? 11.650 | 10.650 | 10.050 | 10.650 | 9.800 | 9.950 | 62.750 | 0.050
9 |13 | FZ 30| o2 |[kFRESRARS T ﬁ 11.250 | 9.150 | 10.150 | 11.800 | 10.600 [ 9.700 [ 62.650 | 0.100
92 | 225 | BH Ik | 2 [KIEHTIRFT OKBfiki:i 11.100 [ 4.550 | 11.300 | 12.800 | 11.050 | 11.650 | 62.450 | 0.200
93 | 140 | /F=AM | B3 [BEEHE 1 =—THRESD j 8.050 | 9.950 | 10.250 | 11.900 | 11.050 | 10.850 | 62.050 | 0.400
Of | 84 | KIF HEfa| @2 [{Ekmrhzs 7D 8.750 | 10.700 | 10.750 | 10.700 | 10.750 | 10.350 | 62.000 | 0.050
95 [ 187 | @l 1Bt | 3 [P a4/ RKR—v5 5 J4EER | 11.350 | 8.900 | 9.350 | 11.600 | 10.600 | 10.000 | 61.800 | 0.200
95 | 96 |HiE = | &3 [HIXEIES ST 10.600 | 10.150 | 9.650 | 11.200 | 10.350 | 9.850 [ 61.800 =

97 | 94 | #t il B2 (BT AEIHI ST 10.750 | 10.000 | 9.450 | 11.800 | 10.300 | 8.800 | 61.100| 0.700
98 | 244 |tk EHI| &1 [{E%V ST 12.350 | 11.500 | 11.500 | 13.000 12.400 | 60.750 | 0.350
99 | 142 | B3R EFHE | B2 [(KEHEEI S5 T 10.050 | 10.100 | 8.850 | 11.450 [ 10.250 | 9.750 | 60.450 | 0.300
100 | 156 | ZxF BEl | &3 [RR#MKIZES 5 T 10.850 | 10.050 | 8.450 | 10.700 | 9.700 | 10.500 | 60.250 | 0.200
101 | 168 | im0 iz | 52 |[REAEEAZEFESRAES | 10700 | 9400 | 8.700 | 11.500 | 10.500 | 9.400 | 60.200 | 0.050
102] 158 | #ift  [F| &3 |BAFRE&EET 57 9.850 | 8.400 | 10.050 | 11.000 | 10.350 | 10.250 | 59.900 |  0.300
103 ] 188 [ /il 3t | 3 [BAFKEIEI S T—ngec 11.300 | 6.100 | 9.350 | 12.350 [ 9.950 | 10.800 | 59.850 | 0.050
1041229 | 5l gEpk | &1 A UA L RKR—Y 55T [10700 | 9.900 | 9.350 | 9.900 | 10.500 | 9.450 | 59.800 [ 0.050
105 [ 75 | 0BT el | &1 |=H&EiEs 5 7 9.650 | 9.900 | 8.850 | 10.650 | 10.350 | 10.050 | 59.450 | 0.350
106 (216 =XK|S1|/\BhvA—XFiEs 57 10.750 | 9.500 | 7.650 [ 11.500 | 9.750 | 10.250 | 59.400 | 0.050
107 93 |&% #HE|S3|BTAEEY S J 10.900 | 4.600 | 10.600 | 12.600 | 10.650 | 9.800 | 59.150 | 0.250
108 | 133 | Sltthies | &1 [mimiamiihizEy 5 J 12.550 | 0.000 | 10.200 [ 12.650 | 11.400 | 12.300 | 59.100 | 0.050
109 97 |RIE EH| &3 [BRABESREES ST 8700 | 9.950 | 9.900 [ 9.900 [ 10.100 | 10.200 | 58.750 | 0.350
110 | 252 | 4% H& | 51 /NFHEES S 11.250 | 8.650 | 8.050 | 10.250 | 10.000 | 10.450 | 58.650 | 0.100
1] 82 | P2t M| ma|lehiod 10.900 | 7.450 | 8.300 | 12.500 | 9.350 | 9.950 | 58.450 | 0.200
112] 81 | AW A S2|EEDhY 5T 10.200 | 10.600 | 5.650 | 10.600 | 10.400 [ 10.750 | 58.200 | 0.250
1131103 | % —m| B |[ERSREES ST 11.050 | 8.450 | 8.950 | 10.700 | 10.000 | 8.650 | 57.800 | 0.400
T4 147 | 2F & | &2 [LARFARNT 5T 10.500 | 7.700 | 10.000 | 9.550 | 10.300 | 9.700 | 57.750 | 0.050
115 166 | =M —8 | &1 [BR=HEET 5 J 11.950 11.200 | 12.350 | 11.200 | 10.900 | 57.600 |  0.150
116 [ 138 [ 2% | B2 |V VRAKR—YI ST 11.350 | 11.400 | 12.550 | 10.250 | 12.000 | 57.550 | 0.050
117[250 | F5 B4 | b3 [8ERR7 F/AVKIRS 5T 10.750 | 11.500 | 11.850 | 0.000 | 11.900 [ 11.450 | 57.450 | 0.100
118 | 108 | ¥ #n | 3 | T LXFKIESI ST 9.300 [ 7.750 | 9.400 [ 10.400 | 10.350 | 9.950 | 57.150 | 0.300
1191170 | B35 28| Bl |[APBAFHESHEMAES 5T | 12.100 | 11.200 | 10.800 11.450 | 11.500 | 57.050 | 0.100
120102 | AEH k| 53 |[FHSRAEEI ST 9.850 | 6.750 | 9.400 | 11.250 | 9.850 | 9.700 | 56.800 | 0.250
1211221 | B8 iR | &3 AR50 9.300 [ 7.300 | 9.850 | 10.600 | 9.650 | 9.300 | 56.000 | 0.800
122 | 114 | a3 | P3| hSANBET ST 10.500 | 0.000 | 11.250 | 11.150 | 11.300 | 11.400 | 55.600 | 0.400
123 | 151 | #)I| &% | B3 |K' SAEI S J 10.300 | 2700 | 8.550 | 12.450 | 10.550 | 10.950 | 55.500 | 0.100
124177 | SH EX| S |BEXFEF2RMEES ST | 12.300 | 10.050 | 10.400 | 12.300 9.900 | 54.950 | 0550
125 | 126 | kAR | &1 |HIEISSEIKIES 5 T 12.000 9.750 | 12.250 | 11.100 | 9.800 | 54.900 | 0.050
125|175 | %0 F| 51 |[BEXFSEFREES ST | 11,550 11.550 | 11.850 | 9.950 [ 10.000 | 54.900 -

1271 83 | i)l fEz EEERAR, 5T 10.850 9.500 | 12.250 | 11.050 | 10.200 | 53.850 [ 1.050
128 | 207 | vk i | &2 |[BHRLEKERES 5 T 10.950 | 11.250 | 10.400 9.700 | 10.800 | 53.100 | 0.750
9| 172 | FFAIZA | &1 [aRATHEeRAEY 7 J | 9550 10.300 | 11.500 | 11.050 | 10.600 | 53.000 | 0.100
1301128 [ A0 ##EE | B3 B 2 —FHEI ST 10.550 | 8.500 | 8.300]10.300 | 5.300 | 9.400 | 52.350 | 0.650
131 [ 157 | e A% | 53 |[EREAIREZ T D 9.550 | 2.350 | 9.100] 11.300 | 10.350 | 9.550 | 52.200 | 0.150
132 174 | ch)ll #AIT | B2 |BEXFEFFiEES ST [11.100| 9.850 [ 10.350 10.450 | 10.200 | 51.950 |  0.250




